Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 068
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

ACS International
Resouces, Inc
(143032982)

ACS International
Resouces, Inc
(143032982)

Advanced Network
Management, Inc.
(143028101)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Avent Technology
Group, Inc.
(143044034)

Long Beach
Island
Consolidated
School District
(123162)

Long Beach
Island
Consolidated
School District
(123162)

Agua Fria Union
H S Dist 216
(142974)

Avant Garde
Academy
Hollywood
(17003944)

Biblioteca Publica
Guayama
(199632)

NJ

NJ

AZ

FL

PR

2499036042

2499036025

2499024689

2499010016

2499011501

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$12,777.54 to

$8,917.99 to remov...

MR1:FRN modified
in accordance with a
RAL request.
MRI1:FRN(s)
modified in acc...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$291.84

$3,567.20

$552,177.80

$27,058.94

$125,280.00

$291.84

$3,567.20

$552,177.80

$27,058.94

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Cablevision Lightpath
NJ LLC (143013604)

Cablevision Systems

Corporation (Education

Dept) (143007246)

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

CDW Government LLC
(143005588)

Our Lady Of
Mount Carmel
School (7898)

Our Lady Of
Mount Carmel
School (7898)

Bdote Learning
Center 4226-07
(17017359)

Foxborough

Regional Charter
School (213972)

West Morris
Regional High
School District
(123127)

West Morris
Regional High
School District
(123127)

West Morris
Regional High
School District
(123127)

NJ

NJ

MN

MA

NJ

NJ

NJ

2499059930

2499024740

2499053864

2499026216

2499051796

2499055554

2499055582

IA

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$43,636.40 to
$38,624.12 ...

MR1:The Equipment
Model for FRN Line
Item
2499026216.010 was
modified from
J9829...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$39,185.49 to
$36,855.39 ...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$34,175.20 to
$24,681.88 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$4,104.00

$4,193.10

$37,090.94

$81,979.49

$14,742.16

$9,872.75

$17,107.86

Amount

$4,104.00

$4,193.10

$0.00

$81,979.49

$14,742.16

$9,872.75

$17,107.86




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN) State FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Chickasaw Telecom,
Inc. (143028698)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Computer Integration
Technologies, Inc.
(CIT) (143014000)

Core BTS, Inc.
(143030838)

Core BTS, Inc.
(143030838)

Custom Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

Tulsa City-County
Library Sys OK
(140118)

2499050728 IC

Hammonton
Public Schools NJ
(123202)

2499046214 1A

Sau53 (121036) NH 2499030126 IA

Chapel Hill
Academy
0112-31-020
(64103)

MN 2499027551 MB

Freehold Twp
School District N]J
(122999)

2499044305 BM

Freehold Twp
School District NJ
(122999)

2499044291 IC

Fairfield Board Of

Ed. (122642) N]J 2499042676 BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$220,982.71 to
$220,784.4...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$10200.00 to
$9514.08 to remove

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The

Product/Service Type

for FRN Line Item
.002 was modified
from Data distr...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from

$2858.92 to $157.26

tore...

Amount

$176,627.59

$2,014.74

$7,500.00

$4,250.04

$1,672.34

$60,835.36

$1,143.57

Amount

$176,627.59

$2,014.74

$7,500.00

$4,250.04

$1,672.34

$60,835.36

$1,143.57




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC
COMPANY, INC.
(143050339)

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC
COMPANY, INC.
(143050339)

Hunt
Telecommunications,
LLC (143028369)

Hunt
Telecommunications,
LLC (143028369)

Layer 3
Communications, LLC
(143026409)

MCA Communications,
Inc. (143006858)

Bridgeport Indep
School Dist
(140995)

East Newark
School (122683)

East Newark
School (122683)

Audubon
Regional Library
(139277)

Audubon
Regional Library
(139277)

New Caney Indep
School Dist
(141260)

Humble
Independent
School District
(141252)

NJ

NJ

2499045935

2499046632

2499046615

2499000509

2499000491

2499045988

2499036289

IA

IC

IC

IA

IA

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
the service provider
has been changed
to...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$1,663.20 to $482.33
tor...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1:FCC
Form 471 applica...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1:FCC
Form 471 applica...

MR1:FRN modified
in accordance with a
RAL
request.||[MR2:In
consultation with
the...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item
2499036289.003 was
modified from
Cabli...

Amount

$30,240.00

$1,636.59

$2,343.09

$22,680.00

$8,694.00

$417,374.40

$439,730.37

Amount

$30,240.00

$1,636.59

$2,343.09

$0.00

$0.00

$417,374.40

$439,730.37




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Metropolitan
Educational
Technology Association
(143043002)

Metropolitan
Educational
Technology Association
(143043002)

Metropolitan
Educational
Technology Association
(143043002)

Metropolitan
Educational
Technology Association
(143043002)

Metropolitan
Educational
Technology Association
(143043002)

MIS Technology
Group, LLC
(143024023)

New Jersey Business
Systems, Inc.
(143049126)

Holy Spirit School

(46342)

Holy Spirit School

(46342)

Olentangy Local
School Dist
(129079)

Olentangy Local
School Dist
(129079)

Olentangy Local
School Dist
(129079)

Audubon
Regional Library
(139277)

Long Beach
Island
Consolidated
School District
(123162)

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

NJ

2499055023

2499054991

2499023555

2499023557

2499023554

2499018333

2499036067

MB

IC

IA

IA

IA

MB

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$7,980.00 to
$6,540.00 to agree
with the applicant...

MR1:Based on the
FRN narrative, BEN
17037020 Peachblow
Crossing Elementary
Schoo...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:BEN
17037020 -
Peachblow Crossing
Elementary S...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$1,621.80

$15,582.28

$2,616.00

$26,181.79

$79,694.40

$6,120.00

$3,581.38

Amount

$1,621.80

$15,582.28

$2,616.00

$26,181.79

$79,694.40

$6,120.00

$3,581.38




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Optimus Technology
Company (143053517)

PS LIGHTWAVE, INC
(143035542)

Red River Technology
LLC (143037489)

Red River Technology
LLC (143037489)

Red River Technology
LLC (143037489)

SLD INTERIM
(143666666)

Technotime Business
Solutions LLC
(143034749)

Nuasin Next
Generation
Charter School
(16058055)

Fort Bend Indep
School Dist
(141307)

Success Academy
Charter Schools
(16075238)

Success Academy
Charter Schools
(16075238)

Success Academy
Charter Schools
(16075238)

Olentangy Local
School Dist
(129079)

East Newark
School (122683)

NY

NY

NY

NY

OH

NJ

2499043386

2499038322

2499016592

2499016610

2499016616

2499059433

2499047614

IC

IA

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Category Two
Budget amount was
adjusted in...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Community
Eligibility Program
(CEP) Select...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499016592.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499016610.003 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499016616.002 was
modifie...

MR1:This is a new
FRN. It was created
in order to change
the Fiber Type and
Subt...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.
MR1:The applicant
did n...

Amount

$14,219.95

$55,708.42

$497,268.11

$432,761.78

$131,776.09

$28,715.09

$3,653.52

Amount

$0.00

$55,708.42

$497,268.11

$432,761.78

$131,776.09

$28,715.09

$3,653.52




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Technotime Business
Solutions LLC
(143034749)

Technotime Business
Solutions LLC
(143034749)

Technotime Business
Solutions LLC
(143034749)

Teklinks, Inc
(143024409)

The Chillicothe
Telephone Company
(143001654)

Trace3, LLC
(143051576)

Trace3, LLC
(143051576)

East Newark
School (122683)

Montvale Board
Of Education
School District
(122925)

Montvale Board
Of Education
School District
(122925)

Mobile County
School District
(128168)

Olentangy Local
School Dist
(129079)

Zionsville
Community
Schools (130218)

Zionsville
Community
Schools (130218)

NJ

NJ

NJ

AL

OH

2499046707

2499052065

24990506438

2499055333

2499023556

2499059929

2499003376

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.
MR1:The applicant
did n...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1: The
Name associated
with BEN 17037641
has bee...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:BEN
17037020 -
Peachblow Crossing
Elementary S...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$6,711.04

$9,381.56

$2,299.46

$2,769,164.41

$16,540.80

$2,427.22

$2,427.22

Amount

$6,711.04

$9,381.56

$2,299.46

$2,769,164.41

$16,540.80

$2,427.22

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Unite Private
Networks, LLC-Illinois
(143032551)

VeeMost Technologies
Ltd (143036071)

VeeMost Technologies
Ltd (143036071)

Vero Fiber Networks
(143050324)

Vero Fiber Networks
(143050324)

Vero Fiber Networks
(143050324)

Vero Fiber Networks
(143050324)

Berwyn North Sd
98 (135488)

Montvale Board
Of Education
School District
(122925)

Montvale Board
Of Education
School District
(122925)

Cayuse Prairie
School Dist
10a.K.A. Cayuse
Prairie
Elementary
(135178)

Columbia Falls
Sch District 6
(135184)

Deer Park School
District 2 A.K.A.
Deer Park
Elementary
(135185)

Fair-Mont-Egan
School Dist 3
A.K.A. Fair-Mont-
Egan Elementary
(135179)

IL

NJ

NJ

MT

MT

MT

MT

2499018518

2499050573

2499050593

2499005404

2499021847

2499030280

2499012350

IA

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant on Sister

application 241015...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
135178 CAYUSE
PRAIRIE S...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$35,153.64

$8,538.80

$3,987.36

$5,880.00

$21,736.32

$10,281.60

$3,382.63

Amount

$0.00

$8,538.80

$3,987.36

$5,880.00

$21,736.32

$10,281.60

$3,382.63




Service Provider Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) Amount Amount

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The

Kalispell School enrollment for BEN

Vero Fiber Networks

(143050324) ]()11§1é)r11(;t3§> MT 2499022720 IA  Funded 16076520 $54,674.71 $54,674.71
LINDERMAN
EDUC...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The

Kalispell School enrollment for BEN

Vero Fiber Networks

(143050324) ?11;,?11(;1:3? MT 2499022710 IA Funded 16076520 $18,612.00 $18,612.00
LINDERMAN
EDUC...
MR1:Approved as
Vero Fiber Networks West Valley Elem submitted. MR1:The
(143050324) School Dist 1 MT 2499004656 IA Funded applicant did not $3,600.00 $3,600.00
(135176) submit any RAL
correctio...
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