Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 068
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ACS International Resouces, Inc (143032982)	Long Beach Island Consolidated School District (123162)	NJ	2499036042	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$291.84	\$291.84
ACS International Resouces, Inc (143032982)	Long Beach Island Consolidated School District (123162)	NJ	2499036025	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$12,777.54 to \$8,917.99 to remov	\$3,567.20	\$3,567.20
Advanced Network Management, Inc. (143028101)	Agua Fria Union H S Dist 216 (142974)	AZ	2499024689	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR1:FRN(s) modified in acc	\$552,177.80	\$552,177.80
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Avant Garde Academy Hollywood (17003944)	FL	2499010016	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$27,058.94	\$27,058.94
Avent Technology Group, Inc. (143044034)	Biblioteca Publica Guayama (199632)	PR	2499011501	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$125,280.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Cablevision Lightpath NJ LLC (143013604)	Our Lady Of Mount Carmel School (7898)	NJ	2499059930	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$4,104.00	\$4,104.00
Cablevision Systems Corporation (Education Dept) (143007246)	Our Lady Of Mount Carmel School (7898)	NJ	2499024740	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,193.10	\$4,193.10
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Bdote Learning Center 4226-07 (17017359)	MN	2499053864	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$43,636.40 to \$38,624.12	\$37,090.94	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Foxborough Regional Charter School (213972)	MA	2499026216	IC	Funded	MR1:The Equipment Model for FRN Line Item 2499026216.010 was modified from J9829	\$81,979.49	\$81,979.49
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	West Morris Regional High School District (123127)	NJ	2499051796	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$39,185.49 to \$36,855.39	\$14,742.16	\$14,742.16
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	West Morris Regional High School District (123127)	NJ	2499055554	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$34,175.20 to \$24,681.88	\$9,872.75	\$9,872.75
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	West Morris Regional High School District (123127)	NJ	2499055582	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$17,107.86	\$17,107.86

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Chickasaw Telecom, Inc. (143028698)	Tulsa City-County Library Sys (140118)	OK	2499050728	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$220,982.71 to \$220,784.4	\$176,627.59	\$176,627.59
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Hammonton Public Schools (123202)	NJ	2499046214	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,014.74	\$2,014.74
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Sau53 (121036)	NH	2499030126	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Computer Integration Technologies, Inc. (CIT) (143014000)	Chapel Hill Academy 0112-31-020 (64103)	MN	2499027551	МВ	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$10200.00 to \$9514.08 to remove	\$4,250.04	\$4,250.04
Core BTS, Inc. (143030838)	Freehold Twp School District (122999)	NJ	2499044305	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,672.34	\$1,672.34
Core BTS, Inc. (143030838)	Freehold Twp School District (122999)	NJ	2499044291	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product/Service Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from Data distr	\$60,835.36	\$60,835.36
Custom Computer Specialist, Inc. (143004965)	Fairfield Board Of Ed. (122642)	NJ	2499042676	BM	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$2858.92 to \$157.26 to re	\$1,143.57	\$1,143.57

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Bridgeport Indep School Dist (140995)	TX	2499045935	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$30,240.00	\$30,240.00
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. (143050339)	East Newark School (122683)	NJ	2499046632	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, the service provider has been changed to	\$1,636.59	\$1,636.59
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. (143050339)	East Newark School (122683)	NJ	2499046615	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$1,663.20 to \$482.33 to r	\$2,343.09	\$2,343.09
Hunt Telecommunications, LLC (143028369)	Audubon Regional Library (139277)	LA	2499000509	IA	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1:FCC Form 471 applica	\$22,680.00	\$0.00
Hunt Telecommunications, LLC (143028369)	Audubon Regional Library (139277)	LA	2499000491	IA	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1:FCC Form 471 applica	\$8,694.00	\$0.00
Layer 3 Communications, LLC (143026409)	New Caney Indep School Dist (141260)	TX	2499045988	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:In consultation with the	\$417,374.40	\$417,374.40
MCA Communications, Inc. (143006858)	Humble Independent School District (141252)	TX	2499036289	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2499036289.003 was modified from Cabli	\$439,730.37	\$439,730.37

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Metropolitan Educational Technology Association (143043002)	Holy Spirit School (46342)	ОН	2499055023	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,621.80	\$1,621.80
Metropolitan Educational Technology Association (143043002)	Holy Spirit School (46342)	ОН	2499054991	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,582.28	\$15,582.28
Metropolitan Educational Technology Association (143043002)	Olentangy Local School Dist (129079)	ОН	2499023555	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$7,980.00 to \$6,540.00 to agree with the applicant	\$2,616.00	\$2,616.00
Metropolitan Educational Technology Association (143043002)	Olentangy Local School Dist (129079)	ОН	2499023557	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on the FRN narrative, BEN 17037020 Peachblow Crossing Elementary Schoo	\$26,181.79	\$26,181.79
Metropolitan Educational Technology Association (143043002)	Olentangy Local School Dist (129079)	ОН	2499023554	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 17037020 - Peachblow Crossing Elementary S	\$79,694.40	\$79,694.40
MIS Technology Group, LLC (143024023)	Audubon Regional Library (139277)	LA	2499018333	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.00
New Jersey Business Systems, Inc. (143049126)	Long Beach Island Consolidated School District (123162)	NJ	2499036067	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,581.38	\$3,581.38

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Optimus Technology Company (143053517)	Nuasin Next Generation Charter School (16058055)	NY	2499043386	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Category Two Budget amount was adjusted in	\$14,219.95	\$0.00
PS LIGHTWAVE, INC (143035542)	Fort Bend Indep School Dist (141307)	TX	2499038322	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Community Eligibility Program (CEP) Select	\$55,708.42	\$55,708.42
Red River Technology LLC (143037489)	Success Academy Charter Schools (16075238)	NY	2499016592	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499016592.001 was modifie	\$497,268.11	\$497,268.11
Red River Technology LLC (143037489)	Success Academy Charter Schools (16075238)	NY	2499016610	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499016610.003 was modifie	\$432,761.78	\$432,761.78
Red River Technology LLC (143037489)	Success Academy Charter Schools (16075238)	NY	2499016616	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499016616.002 was modifie	\$131,776.09	\$131,776.09
SLD INTERIM (143666666)	Olentangy Local School Dist (129079)	ОН	2499059433	IA	Funded	MR1:This is a new FRN. It was created in order to change the Fiber Type and Subt	\$28,715.09	\$28,715.09
Technotime Business Solutions LLC (143034749)	East Newark School (122683)	NJ	2499047614	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n	\$3,653.52	\$3,653.52

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Technotime Business Solutions LLC (143034749)	East Newark School (122683)	NJ	2499046707	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n	\$6,711.04	\$6,711.04
Technotime Business Solutions LLC (143034749)	Montvale Board Of Education School District (122925)	NJ	2499052065	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,381.56	\$9,381.56
Technotime Business Solutions LLC (143034749)	Montvale Board Of Education School District (122925)	NJ	2499050648	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,299.46	\$2,299.46
Teklinks, Inc (143024409)	Mobile County School District (128168)	AL	2499055333	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1: The Name associated with BEN 17037641 has bee	\$2,769,164.41	\$2,769,164.41
The Chillicothe Telephone Company (143001654)	Olentangy Local School Dist (129079)	ОН	2499023556	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BEN 17037020 - Peachblow Crossing Elementary S	\$16,540.80	\$16,540.80
Trace3, LLC (143051576)	Zionsville Community Schools (130218)	IN	2499059929	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$2,427.22	\$2,427.22
Trace3, LLC (143051576)	Zionsville Community Schools (130218)	IN	2499003376	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,427.22	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Unite Private Networks, LLC-Illinois (143032551)	Berwyn North Sd 98 (135488)	IL	2499018518	IA	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant on Sister application 241015	\$35,153.64	\$0.00
VeeMost Technologies Ltd (143036071)	Montvale Board Of Education School District (122925)	NJ	2499050573	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,538.80	\$8,538.80
VeeMost Technologies Ltd (143036071)	Montvale Board Of Education School District (122925)	NJ	2499050593	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,987.36	\$3,987.36
Vero Fiber Networks (143050324)	Cayuse Prairie School Dist 10a.K.A. Cayuse Prairie Elementary (135178)	MT	2499005404	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 135178 CAYUSE PRAIRIE S	\$5,880.00	\$5,880.00
Vero Fiber Networks (143050324)	Columbia Falls Sch District 6 (135184)	MT	2499021847	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$21,736.32	\$21,736.32
Vero Fiber Networks (143050324)	Deer Park School District 2 A.K.A. Deer Park Elementary (135185)	MT	2499030280	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,281.60	\$10,281.60
Vero Fiber Networks (143050324)	Fair-Mont-Egan School Dist 3 A.K.A. Fair-Mont- Egan Elementary (135179)	MT	2499012350	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,382.63	\$3,382.63

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Vero Fiber Networks (143050324)	Kalispell School District 5 (135173)	MT	2499022720	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 16076520 LINDERMAN EDUC	\$54,674.71	\$54,674.71
Vero Fiber Networks (143050324)	Kalispell School District 5 (135173)	MT	2499022710	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 16076520 LINDERMAN EDUC	\$18,612.00	\$18,612.00
Vero Fiber Networks (143050324)	West Valley Elem School Dist 1 (135176)	MT	2499004656	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Thursday, August 28th, 2025 at 08:20 AM CDT